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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Product
Dryer Vent Hoods

Purpose
The DiversiTech Aluminum Vent Hoods come complete 
with �ange plates. 

Features
• Easy to use.
• Simple to install.
• Kit includes �exible vinyl tubing and 2 clamps.

General Speci�cations
• Warranty - 1 year

General Characteristics

650 Series Hoods

650-001

650-002

650-003

650-038

650-001  4 in. Aluminum      4 inch       15.5 inch    Aluminum     0.41 lbs
                    Hood     

650-002   3 in. Aluminum      3 inch       15.5 inch    Aluminum       0.2 lbs                    
                    Hood

650-003  4 in. Hood/8�.      4 inch       16.25 inch   Aluminum       1.6 lbs
                    Tubing

650-038  4 in. Aluminum      4 inch         14 inch     Aluminum     0.26 lbs
                Wide Mouth

MODEL DESCRIPTION
INSIDE

DIAMETER LENGTH MATERIAL WEIGHT


